AM-5082 Rev.  1
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 1 of/de 6 Project/Projet:AP-AM-99-0052
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
An Agency of Industry Canada Un organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of Industry
for:

2.5 kg to/à 50 kg  -  10" x 10" to/à 12" x 12"
25 kg to/à 50 kg  -  12" x 18"
MODEL DESIGNATION
Model  numbers designate the following:
Example:  BM****(S or SB)-***
      RL2100****(S)-***
BM   - designates BenchMark.
**** - designates the platform size in inches.
S or SB - designates stainless steel frame
construction (omitted for mild steel) for
the BM* model.  For the RL2100*
model S designates stainless steel frame
construction (omitted for mild steel).
*** - designates the scale capacity in lb or kg.
DÉSIGNATION DE MODÈLE
Les numéros de modèles se décomposent ainsi :
Exemple :   BM****(S ou SB)-***
       RL2100****(S)-***
BM   - indique BenchMark.
**** - indiquent les dimensions de la plate-
forme en pouces.
S ou SB - indique un cadre en acier inoxydable
(omis lorsqu'en acier doux) dans le cas
du modèle BM*.  Dans le cas du modèle
RL2100*, le S indique que le cadre est
en acier inoxydable (omis lorsqu’en acier
doux).
*** - indique la capacité de la bascule en lb
ou en kg.
AM-5082 Rev.  1
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 4 of/de 6 Project/Projet:AP-AM-99-0052
15 kg to/à 50 kg  -  12" x 12" to/à 12" x 18"
25 kg to/à 500 kg  -  18" x 18" to/à 24" x 24"
Model / Modèle RL2100*
AM-5082 Rev.  1
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 5 of/de 6 Project/Projet:AP-AM-99-0052
SEALING
There are no sealable parameters located on the load
receiving element.  The scale calibration and set-up
parameters are sealed through the indicating element.
SCELLAGE
Il n’y a aucun paramètre pouvant être scellé sur l’élément
récepteur de charge.  Les paramètres d’étalonnage et de
configuration sont scellés par l’élément indicateur.
REVISION
The purpose of revision 1 is to reformat the Notice of
Approval, to add the RL2100* bench scale model and to
update the Notice of Approval to reflect the
Specifications Relating to Non-Automatic Weighing
Devices.
RÉVISION
La révision 1 vise à restructurer l’Avis d’approbation, à
ajouter la bascule de table modèle RL2100* et à mettre
à jour l’Avis d’approbation afin de refléter les exigences
relatives aux appareils de pesage à fonctionnement non
automatique.
EVALUATED BY
AM-5082
Michel Maranda
Approvals Technical Coordinator
(613) 952-0612
AM-5082 Rev.  1
Ken Chin
Complex Approvals Examiner